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Montana Conference

Montana Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gone Coastal 11 2 0 0.846 10-2 10-2 1832.80 1592.65 2380.30

Young Bucks 10 3 0 0.769 10-2 10-2 1749.60 1545.95 2405.10

The Professor 8 4 0 0.667 7-4 7-4 1619.75 1503.70 2248.35

Unstoppable 8 5 0 0.615 7-5 7-5 1897.45 1692.75 2420.30

Romosexual Tendencies 6 6 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1618.25 1626.35 2272.00

Stugots 6 6 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1598.50 1633.45 2290.50

Prestige Worldwide 6 7 0 0.462 6-6 6-6 1850.25 1836.80 2480.90

Army of Darkness 5 7 0 0.417 5-6 5-6 1507.40 1507.05 2155.20

swinglers 4 8 0 0.333 4-7 4-7 1607.35 1653.40 2325.45

Griffith Goat's 4 8 0 0.333 4-7 4-7 1523.65 1766.10 2125.10

Clayton 3 9 0 0.250 3-8 3-8 1567.85 1711.35 2048.35

Pocket King$ 1 11 0 0.083 1-10 1-10 1422.15 1725.45 2025.75

Total Points
Prestige Worldwide 2480.90

Unstoppable 2420.30

Young Bucks 2405.10

Gone Coastal 2380.30

swinglers 2325.45

Stugots 2290.50

Romosexual Tendencies 2272.00

The Professor 2248.35

Army of Darkness 2155.20

Griffith Goat's 2125.10

Clayton 2048.35

Pocket King$ 2025.75
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Majkowski Conference

Majkowski Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Men of Steel 11 2 0 0.846 10-2 10-2 2147.75 1619.19 2601.90

Ribby Paultz All-Stars 9 4 0 0.692 8-4 8-4 1763.50 1701.69 2280.70

Unsolicited Dak Pics 8 4 0 0.667 8-3 8-3 1589.55 1499.54 2266.05

FU 8 4 0 0.667 7-4 7-4 1535.20 1488.89 2255.10

Karl Farbman's Masterpiece 7 5 0 0.583 6-5 6-5 1568.95 1605.74 2281.85

Hartje 7 5 0 0.583 7-4 7-4 1550.50 1571.54 2204.55

Team Cougar High 6 6 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1566.40 1615.14 2268.85

On the Rail 5 8 0 0.385 4-8 4-8 1808.35 1809.89 2280.20

Dueling Banjos 4 8 0 0.333 3-8 3-8 1507.55 1546.54 2128.45

Schweddy Ballz 4 9 0 0.308 4-8 4-8 1760.40 1830.24 2433.80

Big Cats 3 9 0 0.250 3-8 3-8 1408.80 1762.69 1909.45

The Implication 3 9 0 0.250 3-8 3-8 1399.25 1555.09 1887.45

Total Points
Men of Steel 2601.90

Schweddy Ballz 2433.80

Karl Farbman's Masterpiece 2281.85

Ribby Paultz All-Stars 2280.70

On the Rail 2280.20

Team Cougar High 2268.85

Unsolicited Dak Pics 2266.05

FU 2255.10

Hartje 2204.55

Dueling Banjos 2128.45

Big Cats 1909.45

The Implication 1887.45
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